P05000057284

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL,		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200048745802

03/30/05--01020--016 **87.50

OS AFR 18 PHIS: 1.7

J. Shivers APR 19 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Impact Graporation	APPLICS Incremental	DESUFFIXY	
	•			
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	1
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Ronald G Pinki	KS Printed or typed)		
	5100 Silver	Charm Te	rrace	OS APR I
	Wesley Chapel City,	FL 33544 State & Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VISION OF CHEORAT
	727-560-586	12 eleohone number		147 1416

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Articles of Incorporation Impact Graphix Inc.

Article I: The name of the corporation shall be Impact Graphix Inc.

Article II: The principle office of Impact Graphix Inc. shall be in Pasco County in the State

of Florida.

The principle place of business of Impact Graphix Inc. shall be in Pasco,

Hernando and Citris Counties in the State of Florida.

The mailing address of Impact Graphix Inc. shall be 5100 Silver Charm Terrace,

Wesley Chapel, Florida 33544.

Article III: The purpose of Impact Graphix Inc. shall be to design, sell and install our

storefront window advertising and graphics made from optically clear window film. Impact Graphix Inc. also will sell and install solar control window films

and safety/security window films.

Article IV: There are 1000 shares of Impact Graphix Inc. stock which are owned as

followed:

Ronald G. Pinkus:

600 shares owned

Paul Fuller:

400 shares owned

Article V: President Shall be:

Ronald G. Pinkus

5100 Silver Charm Terrace Wesley Chapel, Florida 33544

Officer Shall be:

Paul Fuller

8461 Swiss Road

Spring Hill, Florida 34606

Article VI: The name and address of the Registered Agent Shall be:

Ronald G. Pinkus

5100 Silver Charm Terrace Wesley Chapel, Florida 33544

Article VII: The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Ronald G. Pinkus

5100 Silver Charm Terrace Wesley Chapel, Florida 33544

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

4-14-05

Date

Signature/Incorporator

Date

05 MPR 18 PH 19: 1.7